
DATE: SCALE:

TOOL NO.:

CUST.

SHRINK:

CONTOUR MOLD, INC.

1:4

BY:

726 QUINN AVE., ELK RIVER, MN. 55330 763-441-3030

MB

24x200 alabama

JOB:

PART NAME:

SHEET:

PART NO.:

4/10/2020
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33.63  

27.00  

 23.38 
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 2.46 
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 .17 

SECTION C-C
SCALE 1 : 4
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